C
A
B
L
E
 —
 E
M
E
A
LIGHTSYSTEM® FIBRE OPTIC CABLE (SM)
PART # FIBRE COUNT CONSTRUCTION
9F8F3-4A1.00 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4  . . . . . . . . . .1 tube of 4 fibres
9F8F3-6B1.00. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6  . . . . . . . . . .1 tube of 6 fibres
9F8F3-8C1.00 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8  . . . . . . . . . .1 tube of 8 fibres
9F8F3-12D1.00 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . . . .1 tube of 12 fibres
9F8F3-16A1.00 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16  . . . . . . . . . .1 tubes of 16 fibres
9F8F3-24G1.00 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24  . . . . . . . . . .1 tubes of 24 fibres
9F8F3-48B1.00. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48  . . . . . . . . . .8 tubes of 6 fibres
9F8F3-72B1.00. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 72  . . . . . . . . . .12 tubes of 6 fibres
9F8F3-96B1.00. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 96  . . . . . . . . . .16 tubes of 6 fibres
CONSTRUCTION HIGHLIGHTS
• 900µm ± 50µm tight buffered fibers
• Length markings
• UV stabilised, LS0H fire retardant jacket